2. Kreisklasse Herren

8. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 81) in Jiterbog am 18.03.2018

A WNP

A WNPFP

RSV Mellensee 08 |
Sven Bastian

Ben Langerwisch
Justin Schulz

Lutz Lehmann

SG Stern Ludwigsfelde
K.-D. Streichan (E.)
Horst Niemann

Andreas Kluge

Andreas Kramer

Gesamtmannschaftswertung

1.
2.
3.
4,

ESV Lok Juterbog |
RSV Mellensee 09 |

SG Stern Ludwigsfelde
MSV Zossen 07 Il

Gesamteinzelwertung

1.
. Sven Bastian

. Marcus Entner

. Peter Reich

. Ramona Schnur-Heinze
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Einzelwertung Gesamtpunkte
1.

. Marcus Entner

. Sven Bastian

. Peter Reich

. Rudiger Teuber

. Horst Ruczkowski
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Michael Schnur

Ben Langerwisch

. Andreas Kramer

Lukas Heinze

. Detelf Klamke
. Andreas Kluge

Michael Schnur

Frank Lowendorf

. Ramona Schnur-Heinze
. Andreas Kramer

10.
. Ben Langerwisch
12.
13.
14.
15.

Justin Schulz

Lutz Lehmann
Wolfgang Noack
Lukas Heinze
Andreas Kluge

699
701
715
686

2801 1.

677
669
689
688

2723 4.

Pkt. Ges.

23
21
17
16

Juterbog |
Mellensee
Juterbog |
Zossen
Juterbog |
Mellensee
Ludwigsfelde
Juterbog |
Zossen
Ludwigsfelde

Juterbog |
Juterbog |
Mellensee
Zossen
Mellensee
Ludwigsfelde
Ludwigsfelde
Jiterbog |
Ludwigsfelde
Mellensee
Mellensee
Mellensee
Zossen
Jiterbog |
Ludwigsfelde

A WNPE

A OWNPE

MSV Zossen 07 1l

Detlef Klamke 673
Peter Reich 725
Bruno Grothe 685
Rene Freier 661

2744

ESV Lok Juterbog |

Lukas Heinze 687
Marcus Entner 691
Ramona Schnur-Heinze 692
Michael Schnur 723

2793

Durschnitt Punkte Anz. Sp.
12,13
11,36
10,94
10,29
8,57
7,83
6,81
6,00
5,17
4,25
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Punkte
97,00
87,50
79,50
72,00
63,00
62,00
62,00
60,00
54,50
54,00
47,00
42,50
40,00
36,00
34,00
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Detelf Klamke
Peter Martin
Wolfgang Riebe
Klaus Dieter Streichan
Heinz Doll
Thomas Kroke
Adolf Kuschnier
Dietmar Thiele
Horst Niemann
Bruno Grothe
Berthold Starke
Rene Freier

Zossen
Zossen
Jiterbog |
Ludwigsfelde
Zossen
Zossen
Ludwigsfelde
Jiterbog |
Ludwigsfelde
Zossne
Zossen
Zossen

31,00
28,00
26,00
14,00
14,00
11,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
5,00
3,00
2,00
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